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Mr. 
State of Washington 
Department of Ecology 
Nuclear & Mixed Waste Program 
P . 0. Box 47600 
Olympia, WA 98504-7600 

Dear Mr. Grantham: 

FLUOR DANIEL, INC.~ 
0030167 

Date: February 25, 1993 

Reference: Hanford Waste Vitrification Plant 
DOE Contract DE-AC06-8 6RL10838 
Fluor Contract 8 4 57 

Transmittal No.: WDOE-339 

TRANSMITTAL 

We enclose __ l_copy of the items listed below. These are issued per US-DOE request . 

NUMBER REV 

Response due to Fluor:~N~A~--------------­
Responds to: P30A PACKAGE 

DATE TITLE 
I I 

ATTACHMENT A VARIOUS: 02/02/93 ~ DRAWINGS AND SPECS ON THE SPECIFICATION 

ATTACHMENT 

Dist ribution: 
RE FERENCE: FRP-195, FUP- 373 
R. L. Long: DOE-RL W/0 

l lAND DRAWING LIST (REVISION 2) 
I I 
I I 

1 l 07/13/92 lTHE SUMMARY TABLES FOR CONNECTORS, NOZZLES 
l tANo ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS. 
I I 
I I 

: ~he P30A "Connector Heads and Nozzles " 
l lPackage consists of drawings and 
l lspecifications as noted in Revision 2 
1 lof the Specification and Drawing List 

land Summary Tables as noted in Revision 1 
bf the Connector, Nozzle and Electrical 
:connector Summary tables issued AFC 
!Revision O (WDOE-164, 07/13/92), updated AFC 
:Revision 1 (WDOE-238, 10/14/92) and updated 
~FC Revision 2 (WDOE-319, 02/03/93). 
I 
I 
I 
I 
~HIS TRANSMITTAL IS ISSUED AT US-DOE REQUEST 
lTO RELEASE THIS LISTED PACKAGE FOR 
:coNSTRUCTION. PLEASE ATTACH THE RELEASE FOR 
:coNSTRUCTION SIGNATURE PAGE TO THE PREVIOUS 
:sUBMITTAL. THE TRANSMITTAL NUMBER AND 
:suBMITTAL DATE IS LISTED FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE 
I 
I 

:IsSUANCE OF THIS TRANSMITTAL CONSTITUTES 
lcoMPLETION OF MILESTONE 840. 
I --
I 
I 
I 

Very truly you r s, 
VPO/AME Corresp Cntrl Cntr, MSIN A5-10 
(P30A) ,w/0 

cJ&4,/)k-# P . Felise, WHC-RL (MSIN G6-16) w/1 
Environmental Data Management Center#ih a 
(MSIN H4-44) w/1 ✓ () lj 
D. Duncan, US EPA, Region X w/0 
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Pro j e c t Directo r 



HINP 

February 2, 1993 

H-2-3808 

H-2-32400 

H-2-32400 

H-2-32408 

H-2-32420 

H-2-32420 

H-2-32420 

H-2-32421 

H-2-32423 

H-2-32423 

H-2-32423 

H-2-32427 

H-2-32427 

H-2-32430 

H-2-32430 

OOCLIST.JMJ 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

ATTACHMENT A 

P30A CONNECTORS AND NOZZLES 
SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING LIST 

16 Tie Rod Detail, Hanford & PUREX/REDOX 
Type 

10 Assembly, Upper Electrical Wall & 
Equipment Connector 

1 Assembly, Upper Electrical Wall & 
Equipment Connector 

2 Assembly, Wall Type ,Electrical 
Connector 

9 Assembly, Horizontal and Vertical 2" 
Connecto·r 

2 2 Assembly, Horizontal and Vertical 2" 
Connector (SPL) 

3 4 Assembly, Horizontal and Vertical 2" 
Connector (SPL) 

1 23 Details, 2" Connector Installation 

1 10 Details, Connector Blocks, 2" 
Connectors 

2 · 10 Details, Connector Blocks, 3-Way 2" 
Connectors 

3 0 Details, Connector Blocks, 2" 
Connectors 

1 8 Horizontal and Vertical 3-Way, Type 2" 
Connector 

2 3 Horizontal and Vertical 3-Way, Type 2" 
Connector 

1 8 Assembly, Horizontal and Vertical 
Connector, 3" Connector 

2 2 Assembly, Horizontal and Vertical 
Connector, 3" Connector (SPL) 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVIS!C,11 2 

H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 
H-2-32430 
H-2-32440 

To p 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

To p 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

PA GE 1 
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HWP 

February 2, 1993 

ATTACHMENT A 

P30A CONNECTORS AND NOZZLES 
SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING LIST 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION 2 

lm i\W illlllllll• llr&lllilllll 
H-2-32431 1 

H-2-32433 1 

H-2-32433 2 

H-2-32433 3 

H-2-32440 1 

H-2-32441 1 

H-2-32443 1 

H-2-32443 2 

H-2-32447 1 

H-2-68205 1 

H-2-68206 1 

H-2-68207 1 

H-2-68209 1 

DOCLJST . JMJ 

16 Details, 3" Connector Installation 

10 Details, Connector Blocks, 3" 
Connectors 

12 Details, Connector Blocks, 3-Way 3" 
Connectors 

0 Details, Connector Blocks, 3" 
Connectors 

8 Assembly, Horizontal and Vertical 
Connector, 4" Connector 

19 4" Connector Details 

10 Details, Connector Blocks, 4" 
Connectors 

0 Details, Connector Blocks, 4" 
Connectors 

12 Details and Assembly, Stainless Steel 
2" 3-Way Connector Nozzle 

12 Hook Guide, 2" Connector, PUREX/REDOX 
Type 

11 Hook Guide, 3" Connector, PUREX Type 

11 Hook Gui.de, 4" Connector, PUREX 
Connector 

8 Operating Nut, 2" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

H-2-32430 
H-2-90156 

H-2-32430 
H-2-90156 

H-2-32430 
H-2-90156 

H-2-32430 
H-2-90156 

Top 
Assembly 

H- 2-32440 

H-2-32440 

H-2-32440 

Top 
Assembly 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

Section 
15 189, 
H-2-32430 
H- 2-90156 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32440 

Section 
15190, 
H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

PA GE 2 
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HWP 

February 2, 1993 

H-2-68210 

H-2-68211 

H-2-68214 

H-2-68214 

H-2-68215 

H-2-68215 

H-2-68218 

H-2-68218 

H-2-68219 

H-2-68220 

DOCLIST.JMJ 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

ATTACHMENT A 

P30A CONNECTORS AND NOZZLES 
SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING LIST 

9 Operating Nut, 3" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

10 Operating Nut, 4" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

8 Skirt, Horizontal 211 Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

2 Skirt, Horizontal 211 Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

7 Skirt, Vertical 2" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

1 Skirt, Vertical 211 Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

8 Skirt, Horizontal 311 Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

7 Skirt, Horizontal 3" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

11 Skirt, Vertical 3" Connector, 
PUREX/RE_DOX Type 

7 Skirt, Horizontal 4" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION 2 

Section 
15190, 
H-2-32430 
H-2-90156 

Section 
15190, 
H-2-32440 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32430 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32430 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32430 
H-2-90156 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32440 

PAGE 3 



H\NP 

February 2, 1993 

H-2-68220 2 

H-2-68221 l 

a..... H-2-68222 l ::r c::; 
c::l 

• H-2-68222 2 t=:l 
~ 
r--.J 
I"(,) 

H-2-68223 l -:::?-
~ 

H-2-68224 l 

H-2-68224 2 

H-2-68225 1 

H-2-68225 2 

H-2-68226 l 

H-2-68226 2 

H-2-83572 l 

H-2-83573 1 

H-2-83574 1 

H-2-83575 1 

DOCLIST.JMJ 

ATTACHMENT A 

P30A CONNECTORS AND NOZZLES 
SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING LIST 

6 

9 

9 

8 

9 

7 

6 

8 

6 

10 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Skirt, Horizontal 4" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

Skirt, Vertical 4" Connector, 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

Yoke, Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX 
Type 

Yoke, Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX 
Type 

Operating Screw Plate, Electrical 
Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type 

Wall Receptacle Housing Electrical 
ConnectQr PUREX/REDOX type 

Wall Receptacle Housing Electrical 
Connector PUREX/REDOX Type 

Equipment Receptacle Housing, 
Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type 

Equipment Receptacle Housing, 
Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type 

l" & 2" Conduit Plug, Housing, 
Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type 

1" & 2" Conduit Plug, Housing, 
Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type 

2" Male Nozzle, PUREX Type/HWVP 
Connectors 

3" Male Nozzle, PUREX Type/HWVP 
Connectors 

4" Male Nozzle, PUREX Type/HWVP 
Connectors 

211 3-Way° Nozzle, PUREX Type/HWVP 
Assembly 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION 2 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32440 

Section 
15189, 
H-2-32440 

H-2-32400 

H-2-32400 

H-2-32400 

H-2-32408 

H-2-32408 

H-2-94991 

H-2-94991 

H-2-94992 

H-2-94992 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

PAGE 4 



HINP 

February 2, 1993 

H-2-83575 2 

H-2-83577 1 

H-2-83577 2 

H-2-90152 1 

H-2-90156 1 

H-2-90156 2 

H-2-90156 3 

H-2-90157 1 

H-2-90157 2 

H-2-90157 3 

H-2-90174 I 

H-2-90174 2 

H-2-90175 1 

H-2-90175 2 

H-2-90176 1 

DOCLIST.JHJ 

. --. ----~ - --

ATTACHMENT A 

P30A CONNECTORS AND NOZZLES 
SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING LIST 

0 2" 3-Way Nozzle, PUREX Type/HWVP 
Assembly 

0 2" 3-Way Nozzle, PUREX Type/HWVP 
Assembly 

0 2" 3-Way Nozzle, PUREX Type/HWVP 
Assembly 

3 Details, Electrical Connector 
PUREX/REDOX Type 

4 Assembly, Vertical Thermowell Single & 
Double, 3" Connector 

1 Assembly, Vertical Thermowell Single & 
Double, 3" Connector (SPL) 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION 2 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

To p 
Assembly 

H-2-32400 
H-2-94991 
H-2-94992 

Top 
Ass embly 

Top 
Assembly 

1 Assembly, Vertical Thermowell Single & Top 
Double, 3" Connector (SPL) Ass embly 

3 Detail & Assy, Single-Double Thermowell H-2-90156 
Extension, 3" Connector 

1 Details, Thermowell Adapter Rings, 3" H-2-90156 
Connector 

0 Details & Assembly, Single-Double H-2-90156 
Thermowell Extension, 3" Connector 
(SPL) 

7 Hook-2" Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

1 Hook-2" Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type H-2-32420 
H-2-32427 

6 Hook j" Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type H-2-32430 
H-2-90156 

1 Hook 3" Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type H- 2-32430 
H-2-90156 

4 Hook 4" Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type, H-2-32440 
Investme_nt Casting 

PAGE 5 
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February 2, 1993 

H-2-90176 2 

H-2-90177 1 

H-2-90177 2 

- H-2-90181 1 Li"":i 
c::; 
c::::l 

~ 
H-2-90185 1 

c::J 
~ 
C'-...J H-2-90185 2 N:"'>, -::r-
°' H-2-90186 1 

H-2-90186 2 

H-2-90187 1 

H-2-90187 2 

H-2-94991 l 

H-2-94992 1 

OOCLIST.JMJ 

ATTACHMENT A 

P30A CONNECTORS AND NOZZLES 
SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING LIST 

0 Hook 4" Connector, PUREX/REDOX Type, 
Investment Casting 

6 Hook Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX 
Type, Investment Casting 

1 Hook Electrical Connector, PUREX/REDOX 
Type 

0 Yoke, Electrical Connector 

3 Male Nozzle, 2" PUREX 

2 Male Nozzle, 2" PUREX 

3 Male Nozzle, 3" PUREX 

1 Male Nozzle, 3" PUREX 

2 Male Nozzle, 4" PUREX 

1 Male Nozzle, 4" PUREX 

0 Assembly, Lower Electrical Equipment 
Receptacle, PUREX Type 

0 Assembly, Electrical Conduit Plug 
Housing, PUREX Type 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION 2 

H-2-32440 

H-2-32400 

H-2-32400 

H-2-32400 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

Top 
Assembly 

H-2-32401 

H-2-32400 

PAGE 6 
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ATTACHMENT A 

HINP 

February 2, 1993 

P30A CONNECTORS AND NOZZLES 
SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING LIST 

SPECIFICATION INDEX 

(8-595-P-P300) 

Metallic Materials and Parts Substitution 

Identification and Tagging Methods for 
Mechanical E ui ment 

Nozzle, Remote Connector, Stainless Steel 

Electrical Castin , Remote Connector 

Hook Castin , Remote Connector 

Hook Guide and Skirt Castings, Remote 
Connector, Stainless .Steel 

Operating Nut Casting, Remote Connector 

DOCLIST.JMJ 

HS-BS-0001 

HS-BS-0015 

HS-BP-0018 

HS-BP-0070 

HS-BP-0071 

HS-BP-00 72 

HS-BP-0 073 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REV!S1 0'1 2 

15 183 

15196 

15185 

15 187 

15 188 

15189 

15 190 

PAGE 7 



PAGE NO. 1 

July 13, 1992 

91+ I 3200 0053 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT 
P30 CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT 

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONNECTOR SUMMARY TABLE 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISIO!f: 0 

CONNECTOR SIZE 2" CONNECTOR 3" CONNECTOR '•" CONNECTOR 2" 3-WAY 

DRAWING REFERENCE 11- 2 - 3 2112 0 H-2- 321130 H-2-3211/10 ll-2-321127 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

* TIIY. :;1H1AHY TOTAI.S AHY. TYl'JCAI.I.Y JIOIINOEII TO Tlll! NY.XT IITGIIP.:;y JHCIIH1Y.NT 01' l'IVY. ( 5) 

. •: • I 
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PAGE NO , 2 

July 13, 1992 

.. •·· ._.. . ., . .. 
9'H3zoo .. o·os4 -.. 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT 
P30 CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT 

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONNECTOR SUMMARY TABLE 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION: 0 

CONNECTOR SIZE 2" CONNECTOR 3" CONNECTOR 4" CONNECTOR 2" 3-WAY 

DRAYING REFERENCE H-2-32420 H-2-32430 H-2-32440 H-2-32427 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

* TIIP. :mr-tiARY TOTAi.!, Al!P. TYl'TCAT.1.Y HflllNllY.O TO TTIP. NY.JCT rllr.TIY.!,T JNCTl l'MENT 01' l'TVP. ( 5 ) 

• • 



PAGE NO , 3 

Jul.y 13, 1992 

- -
9'113200 .. 0055 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT 
P3O CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT 

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONNECTOR SUMMARY TABLE 

-., . • ii w • iii /J. tNi &tf.XS ,U • &; ,..:.t1:1...6; 

CONTRACT: 8~573~ 

REVISION: 0 

CONNECTOR SIZE 2" CONNECTOR 3" CONNECTOR '•" CONNECTOR 2" 3-W'AY 

DRAYING REFERENCE H-2-32430 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 

\\111!11111111111111111\\ll\\l\!111\i ·\11\\1\\\lll\!i\ll\1\llli \

1

1\l\llltlil!\\ll\1\\!\\ 
0 0 

li~llliilil~:iliiiiili~iii1i\~iili1 ii1ili11

1i~:1i:1:1i\i 

ifilfilii f• 

• TIIY. SlltflAllY TOTAT.S Al!Y. TYl'JCAI.I.Y llOIJHnY.n TO TOY. Nl':XT IITGIIY.S T THCTlfJ1f.HT OP PTVY. ( 5) 



PAGE NO, 4 
July 13, 1992 

- . -·· - -· ··--~~~~--~ 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT 
P30 CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT 

NOZZLE SUMMARY TAilLE ,,. 

• IIJ A C H"'• f it W, ' ~-Ji l · iA:l H ~wt JU &!( Iii &G:L.!...i..'ia 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION: 0 

,• 

.. 

·I 
· NOZZLE SIZE 2" NOZZLE 3" NOZZLE '•" NOZZLE 2" 3-WAY NOZZLE 

DRAYING REFERENCE H-2-
90185 

H-2-
83572 

H-2-
90186 

H-2-
83573 

H-2-
90187 

• nm StffiAHY TOTALS AHi'.'. TYPJCALT.Y ltDIINnY.n TO Trtf. HP.JCT llJGtlf.ST JHCflE}-1F.tlT 01' P[VI'. (5) 

ll-2-
83574 

0 

0 

0 

H-2- H-2- H-2-
32447 83577 83575 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 



PAGE NO . S 

July 13, 1992 

. 9'H320• .. -•li57 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT 
P30 CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT 

NOZZLE SUMMARY TABLE 

CONTRACT: 845734 

REVISION: 0 

NOZZLE SIZE 2" NOZZLE 3" NOZZLE 4" NOZZLE 2" 3-WAY NOZZLE 

DRAWING REFERENCE 

:~;:g~:~!ii:~&~iqi~::~:t,i.gAi i:::~ 
iii.,~~:;mi.9i9.i:W:m,i.u9~,i i~:'.,1,:::::;,t;:;::: 
1:~1;,1:1~iiPlqJ:::::1:~:f fflp11ffi1i:i:i: 
ll\lll;IBl~\ll!lll;l:i:;11\lll\l\lll\ll\\l:ji\\:: 

11111!!111
1\!l\l::1:i\i!\lll:il:1:1:1\ll\\!l\~\ll\l\\!\l\~\ 

H-2-
90185 

=== 

H-2-
83572 

H-2-
90186 

H-2-
83573 

H-2-
90187 

" TIIY. :.tltflAHY TirrA1.:; Al!Y. TYl'ICAl.l.Y J!f)lJNllY.n TO TIIY. N10CT IITGIIY.ST JNO!fl1Y.NT 01' YIVY. (5) 

H-2-
8357'• 

H-2-
32'•47 

H-2-
83577 

H-2-
83575 



PAGE NO. 6 

July 13, 1992 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT coNn...\C!: 84573 4 

P30 CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT R...<"VISIO:< : o 

ELECTRICAL LOWER CONNECTOR SUMMA.RY TABLE 

DRAWING REFERENCE H-2-32408 H-2-94991 H-2-90186 

a?r'l&ll1 ° llltill 
1111~1 ;; ;1 1111111iiilli/ll/lllillilill!llllll/lllllll1ll/lll hsrtt:rt;tsrtrt#rtt:;t-----o----,tJ!

0

( 0°!l#:!:!!rD:'.'.'.;~;til@,~}

2
'.j#,if:j:;;i; h:;;;}

2
;;;}
7
]/:

1 

::1i~! '.~fi::1::!Kl,gf:11:i!rllii!1i!ii//ir111::i/:::/i!:i:;i:/::::::::: 
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PAGE NO . 7 

July 13, 1992 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT CONTit',CT: 845 73 4 

P3O CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT R:.vISIC!i : o 

ELECTRICAL UPPER CONNECTOR SUMMARY TABLE 

DRAVING REFERENCE 

::::r::t !'.i !J/::::~:f :g'?i:gf JJ:JJ!!~:i:1:::/:j:::1:1:1:::1:1:::;i:i:jJi:::1:11::::/I 

.tillAlll­
liillll"Bi!lrfl 

UPPER CONNECTOR 
ASSEMBLY 
H-2-3240O 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES 
H-2-90156 



.. , 

PA.GE NO. 8 

.July 13, 1992 

HANFORD WASTE VITRIFICATION PLANT coNn.-1.CT : 8 4.5734 

P30 CONNECTORS, NOZZLES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT lL"'VISros: o 

MISCELL<\NEOUS CONNECTOR COMPONENT SUMMARY TABLE 

ITEM MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY PKG DRA'\.lING 
NO. NO. REFE?-ENCE 

ut-f I,S½J?@f:9.:!;lli tu.Tl 1R§)Ji/Ififi}!llfi@It:iliii :':':'::,,fr 

1 304L SS 2" BLOCK, 2" SIDE; 1" BOTTOM 5 * Pll H-2-32420 

2 304L SS 2" BLOCK, l" SIDE, 1" BOTTOM 5 * Pll H-2-32420 

3 304L SS 3" BLOCK, 2" SIDE, 2" BOTTOM (DIP 5 * Pll H-2-3243 0 
TUBE) 

4 316L SS 3" BLOCK, 2" SIDE, 2" BOTTOM (DIP 5 * Pll H-2-3243 0 
TUBE) 

5 C-22 3" BLOCK, 2" SIDE, 2" BOTTOM (DIP 5 * Pll H-2-3243 0 
TUBE) 

6 316L SS 3" BLOCK, 1" SIDE, 2" BOTTOM 5 * Pll H-2-3243 0 

7 304L SS 3" BLOCK, 2" SIDE 5 * Pll H-2-3243 0 

8 316L ss 3" BLOCK, 2" SIDE 5 * Pll H-2-3243 0 

9 C-22 3" BLOCK, 2" SIDE 5 * Pll H-2-3243 0 

10 304L ss 4" BLOCK i;JITH 3 EACH 1/2" A..!IID 4" 5 * Pll H-2-32440 I 
SEAL (DIP TUBE) 

11 I 316L ss 4" BLOCK, 3" SIDE, 3" BOTTOM (DIP 5 * Pll H-2-32440 I 
TUBE) 

12 C-22 2" 3-WAY BLOCK 3/8" SCH 80 5 * P06 H-2-32427 I 
13 C-22 2" 3-WAY BLOCK 3/8" SCH 80 5 * Pll H-2-3242 7 I 



·-i 
;l 

... 

.-. 
tJ 

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION 
SIGNATURE PAGE 

This transmittal is issued at US-DOE request to release this package for 
construction. The signatures apply to all media as delineated on this 
transmittal sheet. 

[ ] Construction Package No. Title: 

[X] Procurement Package N-0. P30A Title: CONNECTOR HEADS AND NOZZLES 
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